

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22320-22321/2004

FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PALA RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 22335-22336 of 2004 and 2757 of 2006 - With office report

Date: 23/04/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajit Pudussery,Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. S. Janani ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to respondent No. 18 for alternative arrangement in

S.L.P.(C)Nos. 22320-22321 of 2004.

List again on 11.7.2007.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar